Funke BI-Adapter®
System for connecting pipes
with a non-circular outer geometry
W
ith
 approval from
 G
e

for ovoid
pipe
Concrete
ovoid pipe
The tangential tensioner is required for professional installation from VPC 275 upwards.
Top view
6
Designation  Item
number
Existing pipe
Inner diameter (ID)
from – to mm
Connection pipe
Outer diameter (OD)
from – to mm
BI-Adapter 100 rigid BIA100S 99.5 – 101.5 102 – 133
BI-Adapter 125 rigid BIA125S 124.5 – 126.5 102 – 133
BI-Adapter 150 rigid
Version A concrete to plastic BIA150SA 149.5 – 151.5 123 – 161
BI-Adapter 150 rigid
Version B concrete to vitrified clay BIA150SB 149.5 – 151.5 160 – 192
BI-Adapter 200 rigid
Version A concrete to plastic BIA200SA 199.5 – 201.5 183 – 226
BI-Adapter 200 rigid
Version B concrete to vitrified clay BIA200SB 199.5 – 201.5 218 – 261
DN Item
number
Existing pipe
Inner diameter (ID)
from – to mm
VPC® Pipe Coupling
Clamping range
from – to mm
250 BIAII250 245 – 255 218 – 261
300 BIAII300 295 – 305 270 – 320
400 BIAII400 395 – 405 360 – 430
500 BIAII500 495 – 505 450 – 520
600 BIAII600 595 – 605 555 – 625
*	 Including bush
**	�Installation by Funke
Application Technology –
please request this

required for professional
installation from VPC 275
upwards.
7
BI-Adapter Item
number
Existing pipe
Inner diameter (ID)
from – to mm
Connection pipe
Outer diameter (OD)
from – to mm
VPC® in the
 scope of delivery
included
DN 150 BIA150 145 – 155 123 – 161 VPC125
DN 190 BIA190200 185 – 195 183 – 226 VPC200K
DN 200 BIA200 195 – 205 183 – 226 VPC200K
DN 225 BIA225220 220 – 230 218 – 261 VPC220
DN 240 BIA240275 235 – 245 218 – 261 VPC275
DN 250
BIA250220
245 – 255
218 – 261 VPC220
BIA250290 240 – 290 VPC290
DN 285 BIA285325 280 – 290 270 – 320 VPC325
DN 300
BIA300270
295 – 305
270 – 320 VPC270
BIA300360 295 – 360 VPC360
BIA300382 315 – 382 VPC382*
DN 350
BIA350382
345 – 355
315 – 382 VPC382
BIA350400 330 – 400 VPC400
BIA350415 345 – 415 VPC415
DN 380 BIA380430 375 – 385 360 – 430 VPC430
DN 400
BIA400430
395 – 405
360 – 430 VPC430
BIA400465 395 – 465 VPC465
BIA400500 430 – 500 VPC500*
DN 450
BIA450485
445 – 455
415 – 485 VPC485
BIA450500 430 – 500 VPC500
DN 475 BIA475535 470 – 480 465 – 535 VPC535
DN 500
BIA500520
495 – 505
450 – 520 VPC520
BIA500565 495 – 565 VPC565
BIA500590 520 – 590 VPC590*
DN 600
BIA600640
595 – 605
570 – 640 VPC640
BIA600660 590 – 660 VPC660
BIA600690 620 – 690 VPC690*
DN 700 BIA700730 695 – 705 660 – 730 VPC730
DN 800
BIA800835
795 – 805
765 – 835 VPC835
BIA800890 820 – 890 VPC890*
DN 900 BIA900940 895 – 905 870 – 940 VPC940
DN 1000
BIA10001030
995 – 1005
980 – 1030 VPC1030
BIA10001070 1020 – 1070 VPC1070
DN 1200 BIA12001240 1195 – 1205 1190 – 1240 VPC1240**
Funke BI-Adapter®
for lined pipes
8
BI-Adapter Item
number
Existing pipe
Inner diameter (ID)
from – to mm
Connection pipe
Outer diameter (OD)
from – to mm
VPC® in the
 scope of delivery
included
DN 150 BIA150OEL 145 – 155 123 – 161 VPC125OEL
DN 200 BIA200OEL 195 – 205 183 – 226 VPC200KOEL
DN 225 BIA225220OEL 220 – 230 218 – 261 VPC220OEL
DN 250
BIA250220OEL
245 – 255
218 – 261 VPC220OEL
BIA250290OEL 240 – 290 VPC290OEL
DN 300
BIA300270OEL
295 – 305
270 – 320 VPC270OEL
BIA300360OEL 295 – 360 VPC360OEL
BIA300382OEL 315 – 382 VPC382OEL*
DN 350
BIA350382OEL
345 – 355
315 – 382 VPC382OEL
BIA350400OEL 330 – 400 VPC400OEL
BIA350415OEL 345 – 415 VPC415OEL
DN 400
BIA400430OEL
395 – 405
360 – 430 VPC430OEL
BIA400465OEL 395 – 465 VPC465OEL
BIA400500OEL 430 – 500 VPC500OEL*
DN 450
BIA450485OEL
445 – 455
415 – 485 VPC485OEL
BIA450500OEL 430 – 500 VPC500OEL
DN 500
BIA500520OEL
495 – 505
450 – 520 VPC520OEL
BIA500565OEL 495 – 565 VPC565OEL
BIA500590OEL 520 – 590 VPC590OEL*
DN 600
BIA600640OEL
595 – 605
570 – 640 VPC640OEL
BIA600660OEL 590 – 660 VPC660OEL
BIA600690OEL 620 – 690 VPC690OEL*
DN 700 BIA700730OEL 695 – 705 660 – 730 VPC730OEL
DN 800 BIA800835OEL 795 – 805 765 – 835 VPC835OEL
DN 900 BIA900940OEL 895 – 905 870 – 940 VPC940OEL
DN 1000
BIA10001030OEL
995 – 1005
980 – 1030 VPC1030OEL
BIA10001070OEL 1020 – 1070 VPC1070OEL
e.g. HS® pipee.g.
concrete pipe
with base
Inner offset

resistant
(NBR quality)
Top view
9
Nominal
diameter
DN
Item
number
Existing pipe
Inner diameter (ID)
from – to mm
VPC® Pipe Coupling
Clamping range
from – to mm
300 BIAPS300 295 – 305 270 – 320
400 BIAPS400 395 – 405 360 – 430
500 BIAPS500 495 – 505 450 – 520
600 BIAPS600 595 – 605 570 – 640
Concrete pipe
with base
DN 600
Concrete pipe

VPC® Cou-
pling Item number
Ovoid  200 / 300
to DN/OD 315 VPC275 EIK200300315
Ovoid  250 / 375
to DN/OD 315 VPC360 EIK250375315
Ovoid  300 / 450
to DN/OD 400 VPC430 EIK300450400
Ovoid  350 / 525
to DN/OD 500 VPC455 EIK350525500
Ovoid 400 / 600
to DN/OD 500 VPC535 EIK400600500
Nominal diameter
DN/OD Item number
Ovoid 500 / 750
to DN/OD 500 EIUK500750500
Ovoid 600 / 900
to DN/OD 630 EIUK600900630
Ovoid 700 / 1050
to DN/OD 710 EIUK7001050710
Ovoid 800 / 1200
to DN/OD 800 EIUK8001200800
Transition ovoid/circular from 500/750
Transition from ovoid to a circular pipe
Funke BBI-Adapter® Ovoid/Ovoid profile
Transition from ovoid to ovoid

VPC150 BIA150SB 149.5 – 151.5 mm 160 – 192 mm x x x x x x x x x – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 200 with BIA 200 (rigid) 200 200 225 220 225 235 222 210 242 254 222 220 220
BI-Adapter 200SA with
VPC200K BIA200SA 199.5 – 201.5 mm 183 – 226 mm x x x x x – x x – – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 200 with BIA 200 (rigid) 200 200 225 220 225 235 222 210 242 254 222 220 220
BI-Adapter 200SB with
VPC220 BIA200SB 199.5 – 201.5 mm 218 – 261 mm – – – – – x – – x x – – –
Transitions of nominal width DN 150 with BIA 150 160 160 160 167 170 174 170 160 186  170 168 168
BI-Adapter 150 with
VPC125 BIA150 145 – 155 mm 123 – 161 mm x x x – – – – x – – – –
Transitions of nominal width DN 200 with BIA 200 200 200 225 220 225 235 222 210 242 254 222 220 220
BI-Adapter 200 with
VPC200K BIA200 195 – 205 mm 183 – 226 mm x x x x x – x x – – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 225 with BIA 225 250 250 225/250 220 225 235 222 210 271  222 220 220
BI-Adapter 225 with
VPC220 BIA225220 220 – 230 mm 218 – 261 mm x x x x x x x – –  x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 250 with BIA 250 250 250 280 272 280 294 274 274 299 318 284 274
BI-Adapter 250 with
VPC220 BIA250220
245 – 255 mm
218 – 261 mm x x – – – – – – – – – –
BI-Adapter 250 with
VPC290 BIA250290 240 – 290 mm x x x x x – x x – – x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 300 with BIA 300 315 315 355 324 335 347 326 326 355 376 328  328
BI-Adapter 300 with
VPC270 BIA300270
295 – 305 mm
270 – 324 mm x x – – – – – – – – –  –
BI-Adapter 300 with
VPC360 BIA300360 295 – 360 mm x x x x x x x x x – x  x
BI-Adapter 300 with
VPC382 with bush BIA300382 315 – 382 mm x x x x x x x x x x x  x
Transitions of nominal width DN 350 with BIA 350 318 315 355 324 335 347 326 326 417 376 328  328
BI-Adapter 350 with
VPC382 BIA350382
345 – 355 mm
315 – 382 mm x x x x x x x x – x x  x
BI-Adapter 350 with
VPC400 BIA350400 330 – 400 mm 400 400 x – x x – – – x –  –
BI-Adapter 350 with
VPC415 BIA350415 345 – 415 mm 400 400 x – – x – – – x –  –
Dimensions in mm, E = eccentric ring.  The dimensions comply with the specified standards and guidelines.
Maximum tolerances have not been taken into account.
12
         Funke BBI-Adapter® 100 – 1200 Overview of connection options concrete to:

BI-Adapter 350 with
VPC400 BIA350400 330 – 400 mm 400 400 x – x x – – – x –  –
BI-Adapter 350 with
VPC415 BIA350415 345 – 415 mm 400 400 x – – x – – – x –  –
Dimensions in mm, E = eccentric ring.  The dimensions comply with the specified standards and guidelines.
Maximum tolerances have not been taken into account.
Manufacturer-related tolerances are also possible.
In each case, please note the information regarding internal diameters provided by the pipe manufacturers.
13
Transitions of nominal width DN 400 with BIA 400 400 400 450 427 450 459 429 429 486 492 448 442 432
BI-Adapter 400 with
VPC430 BIA400430
395 – 405 mm
360 – 430 mm x x – x – – x x – – – – –
BI-Adapter 400 with
VPC465 BIA400465 395 – 465 mm x x x x x x x x – – x x x
BI-Adapter 400 with
VPC500 with bush BIA400500 430 – 500 mm x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 450 with BIA 450 500 500 450 427 450 461 429 429 524 492 448 442 432
BI-Adapter 450 with
VPC485 BIA450485
445 – 455 mm
415 – 485 mm – – – x x x x x – – x x x
BI-Adapter 450 with
VPC500 BIA450500 430 – 500 mm x x x – x x – – – x x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 500 with BIA 500 500 500 560 530 560 570 532 532 581 609 556 552 540
BI-Adapter 500 with
VPC520 BIA500520
495 – 505 mm
450 – 520 mm x x – – – – – – – – – – –
BI-Adapter 500 with
VPC565 BIA500565 495 – 565 mm x x x x x – x x – – x x x
BI-Adapter 500 with
VPC590 with bush BIA500590 520 – 590 mm x x x x x x x x x – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 600 with BIA 600 630 630 630 616  682 635 635 687 725 664 658 646
BI-Adapter 600 with
VPC640 BIA600640
595 – 605 mm
570 – 640 mm x x x x  – x x – – – – –
BI-Adapter 600 with
VPC660 BIA600660 590 – 660 mm x x x x  – x x – – – x x
BI-Adapter 600 with
VPC690 with bush BIA600690 620 – 690 mm x x x –  x x x x – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 700 with BIA 700 710 710 710 718   738 790 832 778 750 750
BI-Adapter 700 with
VPC730 BIA700730 695 – 705 mm 660 – 730 mm x x x x   –  – – – – –
Transitions of nominal width DN 800 with BIA 800 800 800 800 820   842 895 932 888 856 856
BI-Adapter 800 with
VPC835 BIA800835
795 – 805 mm
765 – 835 mm x x x x   x  – – – – –
BI-Adapter 800 with
VPC890 with bush BIA800890 820 – 890 mm – – – –   x  – – x x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 900 with BIA 900 900 900 900 924 945 1002 998 961 961
BI-Adapter 900 with
VPC940 BIA9008940 895 – 905 mm 870 – 940 x x x x  – – – – –
Transitions of nominal width DN 1000 with BIA 1000 1000 1000 1000 1026 1048 1109 1108 1068 1068
BI-Adapter 1000 with
VPC1030 BIA10001030
995 – 1005 mm
980 – 1030 x x x x – – – – –
BI-Adapter 1000 with
VPC1070 with bush BIA10001070 1020 – 1070 – – – – x – – x x
Transitions of nominal width DN 1200 with BIA 1200 1200 1200 1200 1229 1255 1320 1298 1282
BI-Adapter 1200 with
VPC1240 BIA12001240 1195 – 1205 mm 1190 – 1240 x x x x – – – –
         Funke BBI-Adapter® 100 – 1200 Overview of connection options concrete to:
Designation Item
number
Inner diameter